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Product Name:
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Lot #:

SKU #

Analysis:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter
Purity(HPLC)

Melting point
Appearance (A167717)
Proton NMR spectrum
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Certificate of Analysis
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2026-08-09 14:11:19
10-Acetylphenothiazine
1628-29-1

98%

H2303148

A167717

252980

Room temperature

Limit Values

98-100 (%)

202-206 (°C)

white to yellow to brown powder
Conforms to Structure

Result

99.82000 %

204.93000 °C

white to yellow to brown powder
Conforms to Structure
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